Segelnr
SuUl 505

SuUl 511

SuUl 479

SUI 326

SuUl 179

SUl 420

SUl 244

Sul 432

Segelwochen Yachten - H-Boot

Name

Christ, Ruedi
Amstutz, Kuno
Gander, Martin
Hotz, Rainer
Hotz, Peter
Schmid, Max
Koch, Oskar
Koch, Judith
Koch, Simone
Minder, Roger
Crameri, Manuel
Bermejo, Dave
Braker, Fritz
Furrer, Urs

Kurmann, Christoph

Ottiger, Heinz
Ineichen, Jakob

Klemm, Peter

Hebeisen, Angelika

Stucki, Peter
Stucki, Alan
Stucki, Mike

Club
WSCO

YCL

SCT

SKS

YCL

SCT

YCL

YCL

Bootsname
Tschifi

Palos VI

blow up

Aotea

Aquarius

Mt Apo

Punkte

7,0

10,0

10,0

19,0

24,0

25,0

35,0

40,0

PI(1)

1

3]

[6]

[7]

[8]

PI(3)

1

[5]

PI(4)
3

[6]

PI(5)
1

PI(6)
[5]

[6]



